

Sessions-181/2022

CNR:WBUD01-003859-2022

Present:- Sri Somesh Chandra Pal (WB00686)

Sessions Judge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No.02

Dated 02/01/2023

Today is fixed for appearance and further order.

Ld. Public Prosecutor files hazira.

Out of 07 (seven) accused persons 01(one) accused person namely Mohit Sarkar on interim bail is present by filing hazira along with fresh vokatnama.

04(four) accused persons are absent by petition praying time for appearance.

02(two) accused persons are absent without taking any steps.

Ld. Lawyer for the accused Mohit Sarkar files a petition praying for confirmation of interim bail.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Fix 10-01-2023 for appearance and order.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj